Page 1 of 1	 1300 647 647 nhp.com.au	 Published on 07 January 2025
NHP Terasaki TemBreak 2 TemWay XB Chassis 800A 12 Way
XB80012U
ELECTRICAL
Rated current 800 A
Number of poles 12
Number of phases input 3-phase
Nominal voltage 690 V
Short time withstand current Icw, 0.5 sec 40 kA
Short time withstand current Icw, 1 sec 36 kA
CONSTRUCTION Assembly arrangement 35mm pitch
DIMENSIONS
Height 410 mm
Depth 110 mm
Height (pan) 210 mm
Component type Distributor assembly busbars
Range XBP
Model N/A
Product status Phased Out
This Moulded Case Circuit Breaker (MCCB) chassis system
is an efficient and reliable solution for mounting MCCBs in
groups as part of a larger power distribution system. TemWay
XBP chassis busbar systems are available in single and
double-sided configurations, suitable for TemBreak PRO
A250, P250 and ZS250 MCCBs. The XBP includes fully
insulated 800A main busbars and top and bottom feed
options.